
 

1 

SAN JOAQUIN TRIBUTARIES AUTHORITY’S RESPONSE TO MOTION TO CONTINUE HEARING DATE 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

 

 

Tim O’Laughlin (SBN 116807 
Valerie C. Kincaid (SBN 231815) 
O’LAUGHLIN & PARIS LLP 
2617 K. Street, Suite 100 
Sacramento, California 95816 
Telephone: (916) 993-3962 
Facsimile: (916) 993-3688 
 
Attorneys for SAN JOAQUIN  
TRIBUTARIES AUTHORITY 
 
 

BEFORE THE STATE WATER RESOURCES CONTROL BOARD 
 

 

 
PUBLIC HEARING TO DETERMINE 

WHETHER TO ISSUE A CEASE AND 

DESIST ORDER AGAINST WEST SIDE 

IRRIGATION DISTRICT 

 

 

) 

) 

) 

) 

) 

) 

) 

) 

SAN JOAQUIN TRIBUTARIES 

AUTHORITY’S RESPONSE TO MOTION 

TO CONTINUE HEARING DATE 

 

 The San Joaquin Tributaries Authority (SJTA) supports the West Side Irrigation District’s 

Motion to Continue.   

 

DATED: November 16, 2015  O’LAUGHLIN & PARIS LLP 

 

      By:     

       TIM O’LAUGHLIN 

       VALERIE KINCAID, Attorneys for 

       SAN JOAQUIN TRIBUTARIES AUTHORITY 

 

 

 

 

 


