1 2 3 4 5 6	Tim O'Laughlin (SBN 116807 Valerie C. Kincaid (SBN 231815) O'LAUGHLIN & PARIS LLP 2617 K. Street, Suite 100 Sacramento, California 95816 Telephone: (916) 993-3962 Facsimile: (916) 993-3688 Attorneys for SAN JOAQUIN TRIBUTARIES AUTHORITY BEFORE THE STATE WATER RESOURCES CONTROL BOARD
7 8 9 10 11 12	PUBLIC HEARING TO DETERMINE WHETHER TO ISSUE A CEASE AND DESIST ORDER AGAINST WEST SIDE IRRIGATION DISTRICT SAN JOAQUIN TRIBUTARIES AUTHORITY'S RESPONSE TO MOTION TO CONTINUE HEARING DATE
13 14 15 16 17	The San Joaquin Tributaries Authority (SJTA) supports the West Side Irrigation District's Motion to Continue. DATED: November 16, 2015 O'LAUGHLIN & PARIS LLP
19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27	By: Valuablian TIM O'LAUGHLIN VALERIE KINCAID, Attorneys for SAN JOAQUIN TRIBUTARIES AUTHORITY
28	1